
Mens Singles Elite Nittaku Cup  -  Knock-Out Stage 2(2)

 226 WANG Y Z

 365 OJAKANGAS J

 660 KAI G

 236 KOSIBA D

 243 NILSSON J

 620 APPELGREN M

 271 SEYAMA T

 048 OTTOSSON M

 434 KRIVOSHEEV V

 484 HAIJIN H

7, -8, 3, 7

-5, 9, -9, 7, 10

9, 5, 5

8, 8, 7

6, 11, 3

 226 WANG Y Z

 479 WANG Z Y

 226 WANG Y Z
2, 11, 5

8, 10, 8

1, 7, 7

 660 KAI G

 620 APPELGREN M

 271 SEYAMA T

 484 HAIJIN H

 676 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 178 NILSSON P

 101 MÅNSSON M

 081 HOLM A

 533 NORDBERG H

 180 SHU A

 269 MIZUNO Y

 355 PAN J H

 487 CAZACU A

 166 PENG Z

 660 KAI G

 484 HAIJIN H

 178 NILSSON P

 081 HOLM A

 533 NORDBERG H

 269 MIZUNO Y

 166 PENG Z

-7, 10, 8, 8

5, 7, 1

5, 4, 7

-4, 7, 8, 8

4, 5, 1

8, 7, 4

5, -12, 8, 8

12, 9, 4

-5, 7, 10, 12

8, 6, 6

-9, 12, 5, 9

6, 9, 12

6, 9, -11, -6, 6

6, 3, 7

5, 9, 8

7, -8, 6, 10

-6, -4, 8, 9, 2

-7, 5, -10, 5, 8

11, 1, -6, 11

-4, 8, 3, 2

4, -9, 11, 4

 108 ARVIDSSON S

 355 PAN J H

 433 PANCHENKO A

 621 RAMSTRAND T

 487 CAZACU A

 151 EVANS G

 166 PENG Z

2, 8, 4

1, -8, 2, 1

-7, 6, 11, 5

7, 11, 11

 676 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 543 BENNBORN T

 535 BRODD V

 178 NILSSON P

 101 MÅNSSON M

 111 JOHANSSON M

 272 FUJITA Y

 081 HOLM A

 393 WANG B

 533 NORDBERG H

 122 LAXBY H

 180 SHU A

 269 MIZUNO Y

4, -9, 11, -7, 3

4, 3, 3

6, -6, -6, 6, 7

5, -3, 3, 5

-10, 4, 6, -2, 7

9, 4, 1

9, -11, 10, 6

 277 UEDA J

 479 WANG Z Y

WO

-9, -9, 10, 9, 8

5, 9, 5

 103 NILSSON Robert(1), BTK Warta
 487 CAZACU Alexandru(E), Spårvägens BTK
 151 EVANS Gavin(1), England TTA
 086 GÖTHENBERG Daniel(1), BTK Safir

 166 PENG Zhao(E), Eslöv AI

 608 BACHSTÄTTER Joachim(1), Växjö Pingis
 122 LAXBY Henrik(1), Denmark TTA

 180 SHU An(E), Falkenbergs BTK
 269 MIZUNO Yuya(1), Japan Student TTU

 108 ARVIDSSON Simon(1), Carlstad BTK
 384 TANG George(2), New South Wales AUS
 354 KILL Christian(1), Luxembourg TTA
 355 PAN Jin Hua(E), Lyckeby BTK

 433 PANCHENKO Artem(1), Russia TTA
 621 RAMSTRAND Tomas(1), Ängby SK

 272 FUJITA Yusuke(1), Japan Student TTU
 303 KIM Ji Hwan(2), Korea Rep. TTA

 081 HOLM Anders(E), BTK Rekord
 393 WANG Bing(E), Norway TTA
 026 INDEHERBERG Julien(1), Belgium TTA
 525 LUNDSTRÖM Johan(1), Stratos Enköping 
 533 NORDBERG Hampus(E), Söderhamns UIF

 492 SVEDBERG William(1), Spårvägens BTK
 479 WANG Zhen Yu(1), Slovakia TTA
 676 ÅKERSTRÖM Fabian(2), Lyckeby BTK

 106 LUNDETEG David(E), Carlstad BTK
 543 BENNBORN Thomas(E), Södertälje BTK
 535 BRODD Viktor(E), Söderhamns UIF
 386 YIANZHE Liu(1), Norway TG

 178 NILSSON Peter(E), Falkenbergs BTK
 101 MÅNSSON Magnus(E), BTK Warta

 382 TER LUUN Casper(1), Netherlands TTA
 111 JOHANSSON Marcus(E), Carlstad BTK

 195 BIERNY Ludovic(1), Flemish TTA BEL
 365 OJAKANGAS Jimmy(E), Mariedals IK
 244 TONG Xin(E), IFK Falköping BTK
 277 UEDA Jin(1), Japan TTA

 660 KAI Guo(E), Ärtemarks IF

 104 TAMM Erik(1), BTK Warta
 236 KOSIBA Daniel(1), Hungary TTA
 022 LOSO Sebastian(1), Bele Barkarby IF
 243 NILSSON John(E), IF Norcopensarna

 620 APPELGREN Mikael(E), Ängby SK
 271 SEYAMA Tatsuo(1), Japan Student TTU
 046 ROCHA Paulo(2), Brazil TTA
 067 KARLSSON Anders(1), BTK Linné
 048 OTTOSSON Mikael(E), BTK Enig
 434 KRIVOSHEEV Viatcheslav(1), Russia TTA
 306 SHIN In Cheol(2), Korea Rep. TTA

 484 HAIJIN He(E), Spårvägens BTK
 226 WANG Yin Zhou(E), Halmstad BTK

 660 KAI G

 226 WANG Y Z

 226 WANG Y Z

 166 PENG Z

 081 HOLM A

 166 PENG Z

 166 PENG Z

5, 5, -4, 12

5, 9, -10, 9

4, 8, 5

12, 7, 10

-6, 6, -3, 9, 9

4, 7, -9, -11, 6

7, 9, 8

Safir International Tournament 2008

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Spelas enligt följande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Fr.o.m. final:
7 set till 11, bollskilln. 2


